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Register of unions

This table is updated regularly and sets out:

o the list of registered unions,
o the dates oflodgement and registrations of the unions, and
e a broadindication of the industry coverage of the registered union.

% Search the register

You can search the register using the sorting and filtering options provided below.
Note | By default the register sorts entries alphabetically on name.

ID number ¥ Unionname - Date lodged = Date registered * Industry coverage area =
1001 The Rugby Players Collective 13/09/2000 2/10/2000 Cult gral & Recreational
Incorporated Services

Manufacturing & Construction

1002 Workers Union Incorporated

18/09/2000 5/10/2000 Manufacturing, Construction
New Zealand Public Service

1003 Association Te Pukenga Here 19/09/2000 2/10/2000
Tikanga MahiIncorporated

Government Administration
& Defence

Independent Electrical Workers 20/09/2000 2/10/2000 Electricity, Gas & Water

1007 Union 1995 (Incorporated) Supply

1008 New Zealand EducationalInstitute 59,54 2/10/2000 Education
Te Riu Roa Incorporated
The New Zealand Tertiary Education

1010 Union Te Hautu Kahurangi O 21/09/2000 2/10/2000 Education
Aotearoa Incorporated

Southland Enterprises Union of

1012 Workers Incorporated 22/09/2000 21/12/2000 Manufacturing

1013 Tertiary Institutes Allied Staff 22/09/2000 3/10/2000 Education
Association Incorporated

1014 UNITE Incorporated 22/09/2000 2/10/2000 Non-specific Industry

Coverage

Transport & Storage,
Accommodation, Cafes &
Restaurants, Cultural &
1015 FIRST Union Incorporated 22/09/2000 3/10/2000 Recreational Services,
Construction, Finance &
Insurance, Property &
Business Services

New Zealand Bakers Pastrycooks

1017 and Related Employees Union 25/09/2000 4/10/2000 Manufacturing
Incorporated
1018 Northern Chemical Workers Union 556>, 4/10/2000 Manufacturing

Incorporated

New Zealand Meat Workers and . .
1021 2 2 10/2 A [ , Manuf
0 Related Trades Union Incorporated 6/09/2000 3/10/2000 griculture, Manufacturing

National Union of Public Employees 26/09/2000 2/10/2000 Government Administration

1022
0 Incorporated & Defence

1073 FTI1INCORPORATFD 96/09/2000 /107000 Manufacturing, Construction



1025

1026

1027

1028

1031

1032

1033

1034

1035

1037

1038

1039

1040

1042

1043

1044

1046

1047

1048

1049

1051

1052

1053

1055

Northern Amalgamated Workers
Union Incorporated

New Zealand Furnit ure
Manufacturing and Associated
Workers Union Incorporated

The New Zealand Fire and Rescue
Commanders Association
Incorporated

New Zealand Resident Doctors
Association Incorporated

New Zealand Building Trades Union
Incorporated

NZ Tour Drivers Union Incorporated

New Zealand Dairy Workers Union -
Te Runanga Wai U Incorporated

The New Zealand Nurses
Organisation Incorporated

Rail and Maritime Transport Union
Incorporated

New Zealand Police Association
Incorporated

New Zealand Writers Guild
Incorporated

Promina Group Staff Association NZ
Incorporated

New Zealand Medical Laboratory
Workers Union Incorporated

Aviation and Marine Engineers
Association Incorporated

New Zealand Professional Fire
Fighters Union Incorporated

Taranaki Regional Council Staff
Association Incorporated

IAG NZ Staff Association
Incorporated

New Zealand Tramways and Public
Passenger Transport Employees
Union Incorporated

New Zealand Air Line Pilots
Association Industrial Union of
Workers Incorporated

New Zealand Merchant Service Guild
Industrial Union of Workers
Incorporated

New Zealand Post-Primary Teachers
Association Incorporated

Maritime Union of New Zealand
Incorporated

Association of Salaried Medical
Specialists Incorporated

DTA Staff Association Incorporated

v v evuy

27/09/2000

27/09/2000

27/09/2000

27/09/2000

28/09/2000

28/09/2000

28/09/2000

28/09/2000

28/09/2000

29/09/2000

29/09/2000

29/09/2000

29/09/2000

02/10/2000

02/10/2000

02/10/2000

02/10/2000

02/10/2000

02/10/2000

02/10/2000

04/10/2000

04/10/2000

05/10/2000

05/10/2000

—r v evuw

2/10/2000

4/10/2000

2/10/2000

3/10/2000

4/10/2000

2/10/2000

3/10/2000

3/10/2000

2/10/2000

2/10/2000

3/10/2000

3/10/2000

3/10/2000

3/10/2000

4/10/2000

3/10/2000

3/10/2000

4/10/2000

4/10/2000

4/10/2000

5/10/2000

5/10/2000

9/10/2000

9/10/2000

& Communication Services

Non-Specific Industry
coverage

Manufacturing

Personal & Other Services

Health & Community
Services

Construction
Transport & Storage
Agricult ure, Manufact uring

Health & Community
Services

Transport & Storage

Government Administration

& Defence

Cultural & Recreational
Services

Property & Business Services

Health & Community
Services

Transport & Storage

Personal & Other Services

Government Administration

& Defence

Finance & Insurance, Property

& Business Services

Transport & Storage

Transport & Storage

Transport & Storage

Education

Transport & Storage

Health & Community
Services

Government Administration

& Defence



1056

1057

1060

1062

1063

1064

1066

1069

1077

1078

1079

1080

1083

1088

1089

1090

1091

1098

1099

1102

1103

1105

1114

1119

1121

1122

Amalgamated Workers Union New
Zealand Incorporated

Central Amalgamated Workers
Union Incorporated

The Grey District Council Union Of
Employees Incorporated

New Zealand Police Managers' Guild
Incorporated

Corrections Association of New
Zealand Incorporated

The Amalgamated Stevedores
Union Incorporated

New Zealand Fishing Industry Guild
Incorporated

Association of Professionals and
Executive Employees Incorporated

Te Kuiti Beef Workers Union
Incorporated

Amalgamated Workers Union New
Zealand Southern Incorporated

The Surfside Employees Association
Incorporated

The Federation of Air New Zealand
Pilot s Incorporated

Number One Manufacturing
Association Incorporated

Associated Council Employees
Incorporated

Foreign Service Association
Incorporated

Ara Academic Staff of Canterbury
Incorporated

EasternBay Independent Industrial
Workers Union 1995 Incorporated

The Independent Schools Education
Association Incorporated

Unison Networks Employees
Association Incorporated

Taxpro Incorporated
Tasman Staff Association
Incorporated

Napier City Council Staff Association
Incorporated

Waingawa Workers’ Union
Incorporated

Featherston Mill Workers' Union
Incorporated

The New Plymouth District Council
Staff Association Incorporated

The Customs Officers Association
Incorporated

06/10/2000

06/10/2000

06/10/2000

09/10/2000

09/10/2000

09/10/2000

10/10/2000

11/10/2000

16/10/2000

16/10/2000

17/10/2000

18/10/2000

24/10/2000

26/10/2000

26/10/2000

27/10/2000

27/10/2000

02/11/2000

03/11/2000

14/11/2000

20/11/2000

23/11/2000

18/12/2000

24/01/2001

02/02/2001

08/02/2001

9/10/2000

9/10/2000

9/10/2000

11/10/2000

11/10/2000

11/10/2000

13/10/2000

12/10/2000

17/10/2000

17/10/2000

18/10/2000

19/10/2000

26/10/2000

27/10/2000

27/10/2000

30/10/2000

30/10/2000

6/11/2000

6/11/2000

24/11/2000

27/11/2000

4/12/2000

21/12/2000

29/01/2001

12/02/2001

10/04/2001

Non-specific Industry
Coverage

Non-specific Industry
Coverage

Government Administration
& Defence

Government Administration
& Defence

Government Administration
& Defence

Transport & Storage

Agriculture

Health & Community
Services

Manufacturing

Non-specific Industry
Coverage

Cultural & Recreational
Services

Transport & Storage

Manufacturing

Government Administration
& Defence

Government Administration
& Defence

Education

Non-specific Industry
Coverage

Education
Electricity, Gas & Water

Supply

Government Administration
& Defence

Non-specific Industry
Coverage

Government Administration
& Defence

Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Government Administration
& Defence

Government Administration
& Defence



1125

1126

1127

1128

1131

1133

1136

1139

1140

1141

1143

1144

1147

1148

1150

1153

1154

1155

1157

1160

1165

1194

1196

1199

1203

1204

1208

St Peter's School, Cambridge,
Academic Staff Association
Incorporated

Electrical Union 2001 Incorporated

Alternative Staff Group
Incorporated

The Auckland Society of
International Flight Planners
Incorporated

The Clut ha District Council Officer's

Association Incorporated

Saint Kentigern Teachers'
Association Incorporated

Hastings District Council Employees

Society Incorporated

The Southland District Council

Officers Association Incorporated

NorthernTotalisator and Allied
Employees Association Incorporated

NZ Employees Union Incorporated

Hutt Valley Society of Independent

Bus Drivers Incorporated

Southern Coastal Employees'
Association Incorporated

Work & Income Nort hland Staff

Incorporated

Whakatane District Council

Employees Association Incorporated

Central Staff Collective
Incorporated

United Fisheries Workplace Union

Incorporated

Combined Employees Association

Incorporated

Bay of Plenty Regional Council Staff

Association Incorporated

Ambulance Officer's Workplace

Union Incorporated

Eastern Civil Engineers Union
Incorporated

TIG-HW Incorporated

Christ's College Academic Staff

Association Incorporated

Bureau Staff Association
Incorporated

The South Waikat o Dist rict Council
Staff Association Incorporated

WSA Incorporated

HH B Workers Union Incorporated

Shorecare Staff Society

28/02/2001

13/03/2001

07/03/2001

07/03/2001

15/03/2001

05/04/2001

02/05/2001

18/05/2001

18/05/2001

25/05/2001

29/05/2001

07/06/2001

25/06/2001

02/07/2001

05/07/2001

26/07/2001

30/07/2001

01/08/2001

09/08/2001

20/08/2001

20/09/2001

05/10/2001

10/10/2001

18/10/2001

28/02/2002

05/03/2002

21/05/2002

6/03/2001

16/03/2001

2/04/2001

12/03/2001

30/03/2001

5/04/2001

8/05/2001

18/05/2001

18/05/2001

28/05/2001

6/08/2001

23/07/2001

9/04/2002

2/07/2001

6/07/2001

26/07/2001

27/08/2001

27/08/2001

9/08/2001

24/08/2001

12/11/2001

9/10/2001

16/10/2001

19/10/2001

19/03/2002

18/06/2002

27/05/7002

Education

Construction

Government Administration
& Defence

Transport & Storage

Government Administration
& Defence

Education

Government Administration
& Defence

Government Administration
& Defence

Personal & other Services

Non-specific Industry
Coverage

Transport & Storage

Construction

Government Administration
& Defence

Government Administration
& Defence

Construction

Agriculture

Construction

Government Administration
& Defence

Health & Community
Services

Construction
Manufacturing
Education

Government Administration
& Defence

Government Administration
& Defence

Government Administration
& Defence

Construction

Health & Community



1210

1212

1213

1214

1216

1218

1219

1221

1222

1225

1229

1234

1236

1237

1242

1243

1244

1249

1250

1251

1252

1253

1255

1256

Incorporated

WesternBay of Plenty District

Council Employees' Association

Incorporated

King's College Teachers Association

Incorporated

Midwifery Employee Representation
and Advisory Service Incorporated

TIG - The Independent Group
Incorporated

The Royal New Zealand Ballet Union

of Employees Incorporated

St.Margaret's College Teachers

Union Incorporated

The Hawke's Bay Regional Council

Staff Union Incorporated

New Zealand Central Baking Trades

and Related Trades Employees
Union Incorporated

Nelson Collective Union
Incorporated

Qantas Employees Collective
Incorporated

New Zealand Professional
Footballers' Association
Incorporated

Mates Union Incorporated

Combined Hospital Individual
Contract Union Incorporated

The Caregivers and Related

Employees Independent Association

of Staff Incorporated

SLGOU Associates Incorporated

New Zealand Ambulance
Association Incorporated

Reunited Employees Association

Incorporated

New Zealand Professional Drivers

and Transport Employees
Association Incorporated

New Zealand Netball Players
Association Incorporated

Hawkes Bay Workers Union
Incorporated

NorthIsland Mussels Employees

Union Incorporated

M.E.U. Society Incorporated

Canterbury and Regions Totalisator
Employees Association Incorporated

Secondary Principals' Association of

New Zealand Incorporated

— v evve

18/07/2002

24/07/2002

06/09/2002

14/10/2002

23/10/2002

06/01/2003

17/02/2003

27/03/2003

17/04/2003

10/09/2003

08/04/2004

08/12/2004

13/04/2005

12/04/2005

27/04/2006

23/05/2006

29/05/2006

24/07/2007

07/08/2007

20/08/2007

17/12/2007

28/01/2008

07/03/2008

15/04/2008

v evve

19/07/2002

25/07/2002

10/09/2002

17/10/2002

25/10/2002

29/01/2003

10/03/2003

2/04/2003

28/04/2003

15/09/2003

19/04/2004

23/12/2004

7/04/2005

12/04/2005

20/05/2006

1/06/2006

2/06/2006

21/08/2007

7/09/2007

17/09/2007

7/02/2008

28/02/2008

15/12/2008

5/06/2008

Services

Government Administration
& Defence

Education

Health & Community
Services

Non-specific Industry
Coverage

Cultural & Recreational
Services

Education

Government Administration
& Defence

Manufacturing

Construction

Transport & Storage

Cultural & Recreational
Services

Non-specific Industry
Coverage

Health & Community
Services

Cultural & Recreational
Services

Services & Industries Related
to Localgovernment

Pre-Hospital Services

Non-specific Industry
Coverage

Transport & Storage

Cultural & Recreational
Services

Non-specific Industry
Coverage

Food Manufact uring

Construction

Cultural & Recreational
Services

Education



1262

1263

1264

1265

1266

1267

1268

1269

1270

1271

1272

1273

1274

1275

CIEWorkers Union Incorporated

Tuia Union Incorporated

Media, Entertainment & Arts Alliance

(New Zealand) Incorporated
Together Incorporated

PortPro Incorporated

Omnibus Workers Union
Incorporated

Professional Verifiers' Institute

Incorporated

School Executive Officers
Association Incorporated

JBallantyne Staff Association
Incorporated

The Westland District Council Union

of Employees Incorporated

Legal Workers Union of New Zealand

Incorporated

The Pulp & Paper Workers Union -

Kawerau Incorporated

Border Ops Association
Incorporated

St Cuthbert's College Teachers'

Association Incorporated

30/08/2009

21/07/2010

14/10/2010

23/11/2010

18/07/2012

23/10/2012

09/11/2012

18/09/2013

03/01/2014

14/03/2014

21/03/2014

29/09/2016

06/04/2017

06/07/2017

17/09/2009

19/08/2010

14/10/2010

15/02/2011

2/08/2012

na

na

19/09/2013

20/02/2014

07/04/2014

08/04/2014

10/10/2016

10/04/2017

06/07/2017

Government Administration
& Defence

Education

Cultural & Recreational
Services

Non-specific Industry
Coverage

Transport & Storage

Transport & Storage

Veterinary Services

Education

Retail Trade

Government administration
and defence

Finance, Insurance & Business
Services

Non-specific Industry
Coverage

Government Administration
& Defence

Education
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